
JOHN PINJUV, SIOR
NV RE # B.0011720.CORP
775.332.7300
john.pinjuv@avisonyoung.com

For additional information, please contact:

JESSIE RICH-GREER, MSRE, CCIM, CPM
NV RE # BS.0144956
775.332.7309
jessie.greer@avisonyoung.com

•	 3704± sf
•	 APN: 510-491-01
•	 Year built: 2007
•	 Designed as a bank branch
•	 Good visibility and access from Los Altos 

Parkway.
•	 Ample parking
•	 Property is on a long-term ground lease.
•	 Highly upgraded interior finishes 

 

HUGE PRICE REDUCTION: $450,000.00

Property Highlights 

 

381 Los Altos Parkway | Sparks, NV 89436

FOR SALE



DBA Avison Young Western Alliance Commercial Inc. | Independently Owned and Operated
6151 Lakeside Drive, Suite 1000 | Reno, NV 89511
avisonyoung.com

The information contained herein was obtained from sources deemed reliable and is believed to be true; it has 
not been verified and as such, cannot be warranted nor form any part of any future contract.

October 2017-September 2021	 $6,946.40/month

October 2021-September 2026	 $7,641.04/month

Ground Lease Rent Schedule

Four additional, consecutive five-year renewal terms.

1st Renewal (5 years) $8,405.15/month

2nd Renewal (5 years)$9,245.66/month

3rd Renewal (5 years) $10,170.23/month

4th Renewal (5 years) $11,187.25/month

2017 Population

Median Household Income

Median Home Value

Average Age

      6,927	

  $70,736    

$240,813

     37.5	

	

1-mile

       83,171	

      $57,843	

     $206,199	

        37.5		

         		

		

	

	

3-mile

   163,605	

   $52,099	

$222,644

37.4

5-mileD e m o g r a p h i c s

*Demographic information provided by CoStar

L o s  A l t o s  Pa r k w a y

Pyram
id  W

ay

Gal ler ia  Parkway

S p a r k s  G a l l e r i a 

S h o p p i n g  Ce n t e r

 

381 Los Altos Parkway | Sparks, NV 89436

FOR SALE


