## **FOR SALE**

381 Los Altos Parkway | Sparks, NV 89436



HUGE PRICE REDUCTION: \$450,000.00

### **Property Highlights**

• 3704± sf

APN: 510-491-01

Year built: 2007

- Designed as a bank branch
- Good visibility and access from Los Altos Parkway.
- · Ample parking
- Property is on a long-term ground lease.
- Highly upgraded interior finishes







For additional information, please contact:

JOHN PINJUV, SIOR

NV RE # B.0011720.CORP

775.332.7300
john.pinjuv@avisonyoung.com

JESSIE RICH-GREER, MSRE, CCIM, CPM NV RE # BS.0144956 775.332.7309 jessie.greer@avisonyoung.com

# **FOR SALE**

## 381 Los Altos Parkway | Sparks, NV 89436



#### **Ground Lease Rent Schedule**

October 2017-September 2021 \$6,946.40/month
October 2021-September 2026 \$7,641.04/month

Four additional, consecutive five-year renewal terms.

1st Renewal (5 years) \$8,405.15/month

2nd Renewal (5 years)\$9,245.66/month

3rd Renewal (5 years) \$10,170.23/month

4th Renewal (5 years) \$11,187.25/month

Demographics	1-mile	3-mile	5-mile
2017 Population	6,927	83,171	163,605
Median Household Income	\$70,736	\$57,843	\$52,099
Median Home Value	\$240,813	\$206,199	\$222,644
Average Age	37.5	37.5	37.4

<sup>\*</sup>Demographic information provided by CoStar



DBA Avison Young Western Alliance Commercial Inc. | Independently Owned and Operated 6151 Lakeside Drive, Suite 1000 | Reno, NV 89511 avisonyoung.com